Santa’s Workshop 2025

November 17-21, 2025

ASSISTED CLASSES: PLEASE GRAB BACK-TO-BACK SLOTS IF CLASS TIME ALLOWS AND
YOUR STUDENTS WILL NEED MORE THAN 30 MIN

Sunday, November 16: Setup 1p -4p

Monday, November 17: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

Shopping Times Class

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30
12:00-12:45
1:00

1:30
2:15p-2:45p

7B
2-22

3-24

7A

4-9

N/A

5-5&5-15
5-5&5-15
Restock/Close Up

Teacher

DONAGHY
GOCZKOWSKI

EWEN

DONAGHY

GOEBEL

Volunteers Lunch break
PROKOPIAK/BUECHELE
PROKOPIAK/BUECHELE

Tuesday, November 18: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

Shopping Times Class

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30
12:00-12:45
1:00

1:30
2:15p-2:45p

MASS
MASS

N/A

NJHS INDUCTION
NJHS RECEPTION
Restock/Close Up

Teacher
MASS
MASS

Volunteers Lunch break
NJHS INDUCTION
NJHS RECEPTION



Wednesday, November 19: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

Shopping Times Class Teacher

8:30

9:00 3-20 WILLING

9:30

10:00

10:30 K-10 DE VITA (8" Brogmus helping)
11:00 8A MARABOTTI

11:30 8B BROGMUS

12:00-12:45 N/A Volunteers Lunch break
1:00 6-11 SOSIN

1:30 K-14 HARLAN (6" Sosin helping)
2:15p-2:45p Restock/Close Up

Thursday, November 20: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

Shopping Times Class Teacher

8:30 K-8 MODORY (6A helping)
9:00 218 LETICA

9:30 4-7 DANNO

10:00 1-16 KONTOS (8" Brogmus helping)
10:30 112 EWIG (7" Clarke helping)
11:00

11:30

12:00-12:45 N/A Volunteers Lunch break
1:00 6-17 KRESCA

1:30

2:15p-2:45p Restock/Close Up

Friday, November 21: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

Shopping Times Class

8:30-10:30
10:30-1:00

Open last-minute shopping
Packing



