### **Santa's Workshop 2025**

November 17-21, 2025

# ASSISTED CLASSES: PLEASE GRAB BACK-TO-BACK SLOTS IF CLASS TIME ALLOWS AND YOUR STUDENTS WILL NEED MORE THAN 30 MIN

Sunday, November 16: Setup 1p - 4p

Monday, November 17: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

<b>Shopping Times</b>	Class	Teacher
8:30		
9:00	7B	DONAGHY
9:30	2-22	GOCZKOWSKI
10:00		
10:30	3-24	EWEN
11:00	7A	DONAGHY
11:30	4-9	GOEBEL
12:00 – 12:45	N/A	Volunteers Lunch break
1:00	5-5 & 5-15	PROKOPIAK/BUECHELE
1:30	5-5 & 5-15	PROKOPIAK/BUECHELE
2:15 p- 2:45 p	Restock/Close Up	

#### Tuesday, November 18: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

<b>Shopping Times</b>	Class	Teacher
8:30	MASS	MASS
9:00	MASS	MASS
9:30		
10:00		
10:30		
11:00		
11:30		
12:00 – 12:45	N/A	Volunteers Lunch break
1:00	NJHS INDUCTION	NJHS INDUCTION
1:30	NJHS RECEPTION	NJHS RECEPTION
2:15 p- 2:45 p	Restock/Close Up	

# Wednesday, November 19: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

<b>Shopping Times</b>	Class	Teacher
8:30		
9:00	3-20	WILLING
9:30		
10:00		
10:30	K-10	<b>DE VITA</b> (8 <sup>th</sup> Brogmus helping)
11:00	8A	MARABOTTI
11:30	8B	BROGMUS
12:00 – 12:45	N/A	Volunteers Lunch break
1:00	6-11	SOSIN
1:30	K-14	HARLAN (6 <sup>th</sup> Sosin helping)
2:15 p- 2:45 p	Restock/Close Up	

# Thursday, November 20: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

<b>Shopping Times</b>	Class	Teacher
8:30	K-8	MODORY (6A helping)
9:00	2-18	LETICA
9:30	4-7	DANNO
10:00	1-16	<b>KONTOS</b> (8 <sup>th</sup> Brogmus helping)
10:30	1-12	<b>EWIG</b> (7 <sup>th</sup> Clarke helping)
11:00		
11:30		
12:00 – 12:45	N/A	Volunteers Lunch break
1:00	6-17	KRESCA
1:30		
2:15 p- 2:45 p	Restock/Close Up	

### Friday, November 21: Volunteers arrive 8:00am-8:20am

<b>Shopping Times</b>	Class
8:30 – 10:30	Open last-minute shopping
10:30 – 1:00	Packing